
Map and Directions – Peace Arch to Raspberry Ridge Golf Course via Ferndale – 79 km 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Map Km Instruction For Map Km Instruction For

1 0.0
Depart Peace Arch Park; cross border; take Blaine 

exit right 1.0 km
32.4 R (South) on Northwest Dr 0.4 km

1.3 At roundabout, take 2nd exit onto Peace Portal Dr 3.2 km 14 32.8 L (East) on W Laurel Rd 1.6 km

4.5 R (South) on WA-548 [Blaine Rd] 2.5 km 34.4 L (North) on Aldrich Rd 0.8 km

7.0 Bear L (East) on Loomis Trail Rd 1.7 km 35.2 R (East) on W Hemmi Rd; cross Guide Meridian 4.0 km

3 8.7 R (South) on Kickerville Rd 1.6 km 16 39.2 L (North) on Chasteen Rd 1.6 km

10.4 L (East) on Birch Bay-Lynden Rd 1.1 km 17 40.8 R (East) on Ten Mile Rd 0.8 km

4 11.5 R (South) on Ham Rd 1.6 km 41.6 L (North) on Hannegan Rd 2.1 km

5 13.1 Road name changes to Arnie Rd 3.3 km 18 43.7 LUNCH - RASPBERRY RIDGE

6 16.4 Road name changes to Bruce Rd 1.4 km Continue North on Hannegan Rd 6.1 km

7 17.8 L (East) on Bay Rd; becomes Vista Dr 2.6 km 49.8 Road name changes to (S) 1st St 0.4 km

8 20.4 L  (East) on Grandview Rd 1.1 km 19 50.2 L (West) on (W) Main St 4.3 km

9 21.5 R (South-East) on Portal Way 2.1 km 54.5 R (North) on Berthusen Rd 0.4 km

11 23.6 R (South) on Enterprise Rd. 2.5 km 20 54.9 L (West) on Loomis Trail Rd 8.8 km

26.1 At roundabout, take 3rd exit onto 2nd Ave 0.8 km 21 63.7 R (North) on Stein Rd 2.4 km

26.9 Road name changes to Washington St 0.1 km 22 66.1 L (West) on Haynie Rd 4.5 km

27.0 L (South) on 3rd Ave 0.4 km 70.6 Road name changes to Stadsvold Rd 0.7 km

12 27.4 L (East) on Main St 0.5 km 23 71.3 Road name changes to Sweet Rd then Hughes Ave. 3.4 km

27.9 COFFEE STOP - HAGGENS 74.7 R (North-West) on Peace Portal Dr 2.8 km

Continue East on Main St over I-5 1.1 km 77.5 At roundabout, take 3rd exit onto Ramp to I-5 0.6 km

29.0 L (North) on Barrett Rd 0.8 km 78.1 Cross border; return to parking lot 0.6 km

13 29.8 R (East) on Paradise Rd 2.6 km 24 78.7
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